BONNEVILLE

POWER ADMINISTRATION

Bonneville Power Administration

Regional Energy Efficiency Post-2011

April 20, 2009
Portland, OR
9:00am-4:30pm
Bonneville Power Administration Rates Hearing Room, Room 223
911 NE 11™ Avenue
Phone Bridge: (877) 322-9648, participant code 589242

Meeting Agenda

8:30am

9:00 am

9:15 am
11:00 am
11:15am

11:30 am

12:30pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm
3:30pm

3:45 pm
4:15 pm

4:30pm

Sign-in
Welcome
Introductions
Overview of Collaborative Process
= Agenda Review
Draft Rate Design ldeas for Post-2011 Energy Efficiency Program
BREAK (15 min)
Overview of BPA Feedback on Collaborative Proposal
Self-funding Utility Requirements
Conservation Potential Assessment
= Implementation Plan
= Setting a target
Availability of funding
LUNCH (1 hour)
Self-funding Utility Requirements, continued
Funding Mechanism Discussion
Customer Proposal on Consequences
BREAK (15 min)
Notification and Commitment Periods

Wrap-up and Next Steps

Adjourn



